ICANNG7 At-Large Meeting Agendas Workspace (overview
of all meetings)

Title

Joint AFRALO-AfrICANN
Meeting

At-Large Leadership Session:
Welcome to ICANNG7, At-
Large Talking Points and
Policy Platform

Date

07 Mar
2020

09 Mar
2020

Time

13:00-
14:30

(18:00-

19:30
uTC)

12:30-
13:30

(17:30-

18:30
uTC)

Zoom Recording /
Chat Transcription
Zoom EN, FR
Chat
Zoom EN, ES, FR
Chat

Zoom URL

https:/licann.

zoom.us/my
/cun67.
costamayal

https:/licann.

zoom.us/my
/cun67.
costamayal

Presentation

Welcome to At-L..e@v-ICANNEY .pdf

ICANMNET Tallkers . pdf


https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Joint%20AFRALO%20AfrICANN%2007%20March.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959421000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Joint%20AFRALO%20AfrICANN%2007%20March.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959421000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152516
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Talking%20Points%2009%20March.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959555000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Talking%20Points%2009%20March.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959555000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152521
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1

At-Large Policy Session: DNS 09 Mar
Abuse: An At-Large Call to 2020
Action

At-Large Policy Session: Tools = 09 Mar
for Wholistic Contract 2020
Compliance

13:45-
15:15

(18:45-
20:15
uTC)

15:30-
17:00

20:30-
22:00
uTC

Zoom EN, ES, FR
Chat
Zoom EN, ES, FR
Chat

At-large Interact.. Platform v2.1 . pdf

At-large Conte.. Management.pdf

https://icann.
zoom.us/my
lcuné7.
costamayal

https://icann.
zoom.us/my
/cun67.
costamayal

CCWholistic - Read-Only.pdf


https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20DNS%20Abuse%2009%20March%20.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959702000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20DNS%20Abuse%2009%20March%20.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959702000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152522
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Tools%20Wholistic%20Contract%20Compliance%2009%20Mach.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959812000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Tools%20Wholistic%20Contract%20Compliance%2009%20Mach.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959812000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152523
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1

At-Large Policy Session - DoH
/DOT - Threats and Challenges

Joint Meeting: ICANN Board
and ALAC

10 Mar
2020

11 Mar
2020

13:00-
14:30

(18:00-
19:30
uTC)

09:00-
10:00

14:00-
15:00
uTC

Zoom EN, ES, FR https://icann.
Chat zoom.us/my

/cun67.

costamayal

alac-encrypted-DNS . pdf

Zoom EN, ES, FR https://icann.
Chat zoom.us/my

/cun67.

cozumel3

U

ALAC-ICANN Boa...da ICANNEY pdf

U

ALAC Chair Repo...| 030620-MH.pdf


https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20DOH%3ADOT%2010%20March.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959918000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20DOH%3ADOT%2010%20March.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583959918000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152526
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/ICANN67%20-%20Board%20%26%20ALAC%20Call.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1584554389000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/ICANN67%20-%20Board%20%26%20ALAC%20Call.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1584554389000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152515
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3

Joint ALAC & GAC Meeting 11 Mar
2020

“One world - one internet?” 11 Mar
Cybersecurity and geopolitics 2020
in a multistakeholder

environment

At-Large ICANN67 Wrap Up 12 Mar
2020

12:15-
13:00

17:15-
18:00
uTcC

13:45-
15:15

18:45-
20:15
uTC

13:00-
15:00

(18:00-
20:00
uTC)

Zoom EN, ES, FR
chat
Zoom EN, ES, FR
Chat
Zoom EN, ES, FR
Chat

https://icann.
zoom.us/my
/cun67.
cozumel3

ICAMMET _Joint_A..._Meeting_v1 .pdf

https://icann. | Milton Mueller's Presentation
zoom.us/my

/cun67. Veni Markovsi: useful resources: hthttps://www.icann.org
costamayal /resources/pages/government-engagement-publications-2020-
03-02-en

Patrik Falstrom's Presentation

https://icann.
zoom.us/my
/cun67.
costamayal

Status Report-AL..lization-WP . pdf

vCancun-Presentation.pdf


https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Joint%20GAC_ALAC%20Session.pdf?version=2&modificationDate=1583960254000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20Joint%20GAC_ALAC%20Session.pdf?version=2&modificationDate=1583960254000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152550
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.cozumel3
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20one%20world%20one%20internet%2011%20March%20.pdf?version=2&modificationDate=1583960445000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Zoom%20chat%20one%20world%20one%20internet%2011%20March%20.pdf?version=2&modificationDate=1583960445000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152529
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/icann67-Mueller.pptx?version=1&modificationDate=1583883763000&api=v2
https://www.icann.org/resources/pages/government-engagement-publications-2020-03-02-en
https://www.icann.org/resources/pages/government-engagement-publications-2020-03-02-en
https://www.icann.org/resources/pages/government-engagement-publications-2020-03-02-en
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/Patrik%2020200311%20Technical%20challenges%20to%20protecting%20state%20sovereignty%20online%5B1%5D.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1583943861000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/ICANN67%20Wrap%20up%20.docx?version=1&modificationDate=1584071771000&api=v2
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/126425115/ICANN67%20Wrap%20up%20.docx?version=1&modificationDate=1584071771000&api=v2
https://67.schedule.icann.org/meetings/1152533
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1
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