ICANN67 At-Large Meeting Agendas Workspace (overview of all meetings)

Title	Date	Time	Zoom Chat	Recording / Transcription	Zoom URL	Presentation
Joint AFRALO-AfrICANN Meeting	07 Mar 2020	13:00- 14:30 (18:00- 19:30 UTC)	Zoom Chat	EN, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. costamaya1	
At-Large Leadership Session: Welcome to ICANN67, At- Large Talking Points and Policy Platform	09 Mar 2020	12:30- 13:30 (17:30- 18:30 UTC)	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1	Welcome to At-Le@v-ICANN67.pdf ICANN67Talkers.pdf

						At-Large InteractPlatform v2.1.pdf
						At-Large ConteManagement.pdf
At-Large Policy Session: DNS Abuse: An At-Large Call to Action	09 Mar 2020	13:45- 15:15 (18:45- 20:15 UTC)	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. costamaya1	
At-Large Policy Session: Tools for Wholistic Contract Compliance	09 Mar 2020	15:30- 17:00 20:30- 22:00 UTC	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. costamaya1	CCWholistic - Read-Only.pdf

At-Large Policy Session - DoH /DOT - Threats and Challenges	10 Mar 2020	13:00- 14:30 (18:00- 19:30 UTC)	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. costamaya1	alac-encrypted-DNS.pdf
Joint Meeting: ICANN Board and ALAC	11 Mar 2020	09:00- 10:00 14:00- 15:00 UTC	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. cozumel3	ALAC-ICANN Boada ICANN67.pdf
						ALAC Chair Repol 030620-MH.pdf

Joint ALAC & GAC Meeting	11 Mar 2020	12:15- 13:00 17:15- 18:00 UTC	Zoom chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. cozumel3	ICANN67_Joint_AMeeting_v1.pdf
"One world - one internet?" Cybersecurity and geopolitics in a multistakeholder environment	11 Mar 2020	13:45- 15:15 18:45- 20:15 UTC	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann. zoom.us/my /cun67. costamaya1	Milton Mueller's Presentation Veni Markovsi: useful resources: hthttps://www.icann.org /resources/pages/government-engagement-publications-2020- 03-02-en Patrik Fälström's Presentation
At-Large ICANN67 Wrap Up	12 Mar 2020	13:00- 15:00 (18:00- 20:00 UTC)	Zoom Chat	EN, ES, FR	https://icann.zoom.us/my/cun67.costamaya1	Status_Report-ALilization-WP.pdf U vCancun-Presentation.pdf